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FOR li:t:ltire territory served 

Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. No. -''-'6~--

MEADE COUNTY RURAL ELECTRIC 
COOPERATIVE CORPORATION 

(0riginal) Sheet No. _ __. __ _ 

(Revised) 

Cancelling P.S.C. No. -""'-'-::l5'----
(0riginal) Sheet No. _ __. __ _ 

(Revised) 

Schedule 1 CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

Residential, Farm and Non-Farm, Schools & Churches 

Applicable: 
Entire territory served. 

Availability of Service: 
Available to customers of the Cooperative located on its lines for 

service including lighting, incidental appliances, refrigeration, cooking, 
home heating, and power for motors up to and including seven and one-half 
horsepower (7! H.P.); Corporation covering this service. 

Character of Service: 
Single phase, 60 hertz, at Seller's standard voltages. 

Rates: Monthly 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

Customer Charge - No KWH usage I 

I 
I 

I 

$6 00 
First 300 KWH per month 
Next 700 KWH per month 
All over 1,000 KWH per month 

State and Federal tax will be added to above rate where applicable. 

Minimum Monthly Charge: 
In no case shall the monthly minimum bill be less than $6.00 per 

month. 

Fuel Cost Adjustment: 

.0 494/KWH 

.00>004/KWH 

.0)580/KWH 

In case the rate under which Seller purchases power at wholesale is 
adjusted in accordance with a fuel cost adjustment provision billed by 
Seller's wholesale power supplier, the foregoing energy charges shall be 
adjusted each month by the amount per KWH of sales by the Seller equal to 
the dollar amount of the above mentioned charge (plus or minus any 
adjustment for over or under collection) in the Cooperative's wholesale 
power cost for the next preceding month. The following formula shall 
apply: PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

Adjustment Factor = 
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FOR Entire terri tory served 
Community, Town or City 

MEADE COUNTY RURAL ELECTRIC 
COOPERATIVE CORPORATION 

P.S.C. No. ~'<-~6......_ __ 
(Original) Sheet No. --4---­
(Revised) 

Cancelling P.S.C. No. -~2.;;,5 __ _ 
(Original) Sheet No. _ __,_ __ _ 
(Revised) 

Schedule 2 CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

Commercial Rate 

Applicable: 
Entire territory served. 

Availability of Service: 
Available to commercial customers of the Cooperative located on its 

lines for service including lighting, incidental appliances, 
refrigeration, cooking, heating and power for motors up to and including 
seven and one-half horsepower (7i H.P.). Written permission must be 
obtained from the Cooperative for motors rated above seven and one-half 
horsepower (7i H.P.); all subject to the rules and regulations of the 
Cooperative covering this service. 

Character of Service: 
Single phase, 60 hertz, at Seller's standard voltages. 

Rates: Monthly 

RATE 
. PER UNIT 

Customer Charge - No KWH usage 
First 500 KWH per month 
Next 500 KWH per month 
All over 1,000 KWH per month 

I 
I 
I 

I 

$8 00 
.0~965/KWH 

.0 316/KWH 

.0:>484/KWH 

State and Federal tax will be added to above rate where applicable. 

Minimum Monthly Charge: 
In no case shall the monthly minimum bill be less than $8.00 per 

month. 

Fuel Cost Adjustment: 
In case the rate under which Seller purchases power at wholesale is 

adjusted in accordance with a fuel cost adjustment provision billed by 
Seller's wholesale power supplier, the foregoing energy charges shall be 
adjusted each month by the amount per KWH of sales by the Seller equal to 
the dollar amount of the above mentioned charge (plus or minus any 
adjustment for over or under collection) in the Cooperative's wholesale 
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MEADE COUNTY RURAL ELECTRIC 
COOPERATIVE CORPORATION 

FOR Entire territory served 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. No. -2"-'6Q._ __ 
____ (Original) Sheet No. __ l...,Ou--­

(Revised) 

Cancelling P.S.C. No. -2~5~--
(0riginal) Sheet No. 10 
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Schedule 3 CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

General Service, 0-49 KVA 

Applicable: 
Entire territory served. 

Availability of Service: 
Available to consumers located on or near Seller's single or 

three-phase lines for all types of usage, subject to the established rules 
and regulations of Seller. 

Type of Service: 
Single or three-phase, 60 hertz, at Seller's standard voltages. 

Rates: ---
1. Energy Charge 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

Customer charge - No KWH usage 
First 500 KWH per month 
Next 500 KWH per month 
All over 1,000 KWH per month 

I 
I 

I 

I 

$8 00 
.0~805/KWH 
.0~236/KWH 
.Op389/KWH 

2. Demand Charge 

First 10 KW of billing demand per month 
Excess above 10 KW of billing demand per month I 

No charge 
$3 31/KW 

State and Federal tax will be added to above rate where applicable. 

Determination of Billing Demand: 
The billing demand shall be the maximum kilowatt demand established 

by the consumer for any period (fifteen consecutive minutes) during the 
month for which the bill is rendered, as indicated or recorded by a demand 
meter and adjusted for power factor as follows: 
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FOR Ent i re territory served 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. No. _2....,6u.._ __ 

MEADE COUNTY RURAL ELECTRIC 
COOPERATIVE CORPORATION 

(Original ) Sheet No. 14 

(Revised ) 

Cancelling P.S.C. No. -~2""'5'----
(0riginal ) Sheet No. 1 4 

(Revised) 

Schedule 4 CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

Large Power Service, 50 KVA - 999 KVA 

Applicable: 
Entire territory served . 

Availability of Service: 
Available to consumers located on or near Seller's three-phase lines 

for all types of usage, subject to the established rules and regulations 
of Seller. 

Type of Service: 
Three-phase, 60 hertz, at Seller's standard voltages . 

Rates: 
I $3 . 31 per month per KW of billing demand plus energy charge of : 

I .06748 per KWH for the first 100 KWH used per month 
per KW of billing demand 

I • 06110 per KWH for the next 100 KWH used per month 
per KW of billing demand 

I . 05845 per KWH for the next 100 KWH used per month 
per KW of billing demand 

I .05683 per KWH for a l l remaining KWH used per month 

State and Federal tax will be added to above rate where applicable. 

Determination of Billing Demand: 
The billing demand shall be the maximum kilowatt demand established 

by the consumer for any period (fifteen consecutive minutes ) during t he 
month for which the bill is rendered, as indicated or recorded by a demand 
meter and adjusted for power factor as follows: 

Power Factor Adjustment : 
The consumer shall at all times take and use power in such manner 

that its average power factor shall be as near one hundred percent (100%) 
as is consistent with good engineering practice, but in no case shall the 
power factor be lower than ninety percent (90%) lagging . The Distributor 

t"UDLI\; ;;)t:nYivl: 
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FOR Entire territory served 

Community, Town or City 
P.S.C. No. _..,_2"'"5 __ 

MEADE COUNTY RURAL ELECTRIC 
COOPERATIVE CORPORATION 

(Original) Sheet No. _ ___,_18!.!.,__ 
(Revised) 

Cancelling P.S.C. No. -~2:::..4 __ 
(Original) Sheet No. 18 
(Revised) 

Schedule 5 CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

Outdoor Lighting Service - Individual Consumers 

Applicable: 
Entire territory served. 

Availability of Service: 
Available to consumers who abide by the . rules, regulations and bylaws 

of the Cooperative and will sign a contract agreement for service in 
accordance with the special terms and conditions set forth herein. 

Character of Service: 
This rate schedule covers electric lighting service to outdoor 

equipment for the illumination of streets, driveways , yards, lots, and 
other outdoor areas. Cooperative will provide, own, and maintain the 
lighting equipment, as hereinafter described and will furnish the 
electrical energy to operate such equipment. Service under this rate will 
be available on an automatically controlled dusk-to-dawn every-night 
schedule of approximately 4000 hours per year . Units installed shall be 
security light type or units as specified herein. 

Rates: 

175 Watt unmetered, per month 
175 Watt metered, per month 
400 Watt unmetered, per month 
400 Watt metered, per month 

State and Federal tax will be added to above rate where applicable. 

Terms of Payment: 

I 

I 

Accounts not paid when due may incur a delinquent charge for 
collection, and a disconnect and reconnect fee. 

Fuel Cost Adjustment: 
In case the rate under which Seller purchases power at wholesale is 

adjusted in accordance with a fuel cost adjustment provision billed by 
Seller's wholesale power supplier, the foregoing energy charges shall be 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

$7.29 
3.65 

10.15 
3.65 
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FOR Entire territory served 

Community, Town or City 
P.S.C. No. _,_25"'-----

MEADE COUNTY RURAL ELECTRIC 
COOPERATIVE CORPORATION 

(Original) Sheet No. -~2"'-'2,.___ 
(Revised) 

Cancelling P.S.C. No. -""24,.___ __ 
(Original) Sheet No. 22 
(Revised) 

Schedule 6 CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

Street Lighting - Community, Municipalities, Towns 
RATE 

PER UNIT 

Applicable: 
Entire territory served. 

Availability of Service: 
To any customer who can be served in accordance with the special 

terms and conditions set forth herein and who is willing to contract for 
service in accordance with such special terms and conditions; subject to 
the established rules, regulations and by-laws of the Cooperative. 

Character of Service: 
This rate schedule covers electric lighting service to outdoor 

equipment for the illumination of streets, driveways, yards, lots, and 
other outdoor areas. Cooperative will provide, own, and maintain the 
lighting equipment, as hereinafter described and will furnish the 
electrical energy to operate such equipment. Service under this rate will 
be available on an automatically controlled dusk-to-dawn every-night 
schedule of approximately 4000 hours per year. Units installed shall be 
security light type or units as specified herein. Service to alternating 
current either series or multiple system, or in combination at option of 
Distributor. 

Rates: 

175 Watt, per month 
400 Watt, per month 

I 
I 

State and Federal tax will be added to above rate where applicable . 

Terms of Payment: 
Accounts not paid when due may incur a delinquent charge for 

collection, and a disconnect and reconnect fee. 
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